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The information below reflects a change that is being implemented.

Notice Date:

Product Category:

Notification Subject:

Notification Body:

24AA128
24AA512
24FC128
24FC512
241.C128
241.C512
25C320
25L.C320
HCS1370
HCS370
HCS462
MCP2130
MCP3004
MCP3204
MCP3302
MCP42010
MCP42050
MCP42100
MCP4302-10
MCP4312-10
MCP4402
MCP4412
MCP6004
MCP6024
MCP604
MCP6044
MCP609
MCP6144
MCP619
MCP6274
MCP6284
MCP6294
MCP6544
MCP6549
MCP6S26
PIC16C505
PIC16F505

01/22/2004

A/D Converters; Comparators; Digital Pot; Linear
Devices; Linear Integrated Devices; Op Amps;
Infrared Communication; 24xxx; 25xxx; Core 12;
Core 14; PIC16xxx; rfPIC; SDP

Change # 468 - UNISEM 14L TSSOP
Quialification
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PIC16F630
PIC16F676
PIC16F684
PIC16F688
PIC16LC505
RFTXD0413

Description of Change:
QUALIFY UNISEM FOR ASSEMBLY OF 14L TSSOP PACKAGE

Impacts to Data Sheet:
NONE

Reason for Change:
TO INCREASE CAPACITY

Markings to Distinguish Revised From Unrevised Devices: (e.g.: Date Code, Device

Marking, Ship Container Marking)
DATE CODE & TRACEABILITY CODE
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